
LISTA DE PREMIOS

 CATEGORIA: JUNIOR MASCULINO
Puesto: Nombre: Apellidos: Club: Tiempo:

1:36:41IMANOL MENDIKUTE ERAUSKIN TOLOSALDEKO TRIATLON TAL1

1:38:52LUIS LOBO ESCOLAR STADIUM CASABLANCA-2

1:39:00DAVID ARANDA MAGALLON C.P.MAYENCOS-3

1:50:38DANIEL SANCHEZ JIMENEZ AC ADNAMANTINA4

1:54:18ALVARO ROLDAN ESCOLANO C.P.MAYENCOS-5

2:18:17JESUS MOLINA ALVAREZ FUJI REAL CANOE N.C.6

 CATEGORIA: SUB23 FEMENINO
Puesto: Nombre: Apellidos: Club: Tiempo:

1:36:00FRIEDERIKE RUPP ALEMANIA1
2:20:48CYNTHIA MARTINEZ IBERO UNIVERSIDAD PUBLICA DE NA2

 CATEGORIA: SUB23 MASCULINO
Puesto: Nombre: Apellidos: Club: Tiempo:

1:11:34BENJAMIN SONNTAG ALEMANIA1

1:16:14DANIEL ANTONIOLI ITALIA2

1:25:28GUILLEN SANCHO TORRE CLUB P.C. BONAVISTA3

1:26:35NOEL MARCEN CINCA C.P.MAYENCOS-4

1:28:33IBAI ROZAS OSINAGA UNIVERSIDAD PÚBLICA DE NA5

1:44:29XAVIER ZAPATER BARGUES C.N.SABADELL-6
1:45:25JORGE REY PLANA C.P.MAYENCOS-7

1:52:11OSCAR LADO FERNANDEZ C.T. DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS.8

2:05:04DANIEL PUERTA MORANTE C.T. DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS.9

 CATEGORIA: VETERANOS 1
Puesto: Nombre: Apellidos: Club: Tiempo:

1:33:13IVO GRABMULLER REP. CHECA1

1:36:43GUILLERMO ABERASTURI GOIKOETXEA SVC- SEGURIDAD2

1:38:10PASCUAL PUYUELO DEL VAL C.P.MAYENCOS-3

1:38:14JOSE MUJIKA IZAGIRRE ANTZIZAR TRIATLON TALDEA4

1:40:37CARLOS BALLESTERO BALLESTERO GETXO KIROL T.5
1:41:26ROBERTO CAMIRUAGA SANGRONIZ GETXO KIROL T.6

1:48:05FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ MOLERO A.D.ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALC7

1:48:26ANTONIO ALONSO RUIZ A.D.SAUNIER DUVAL-8

1:50:08JAIME BAUTISTA FERNANDEZ RABAGO A.D.SAUNIER DUVAL-9

1:50:21SANTIAGO TELLO RABAL C.P.MAYENCOS-10

1:51:40JUAN LOPEZ VILAPLANA C.T.VALENCIA11

1:55:07LLUIS PONS I CASALS TOP  VICI EN BICI ESPORTS12
1:56:25TIMOTEO LOPEZ PINACHO ANDORRA13

1:58:09JAVIER VILLALON PANZANO A.D.ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALC14

2:00:21JOSE RAMÓN GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ FUJI REAL CANOE N.C.15

2:01:13JOSE MANUEL JIMENEZ JIMENEZ INDEPENDIENTE16

 CATEGORIA: VETERANOS 2
Puesto: Nombre: Apellidos: Club: Tiempo:

1:43:17RAMON HIGUERA GOMEZ A.D.TRIATLON CAMARGO-1

1:46:53JESUS MARIA ALZOLA AMUNDARAIN K3 J.LUCK2



2:12:13CASIMIRO SORIANO FRENICH C.P.MAYENCOS-3

 CATEGORIA: ABSOLUTA MASCULINA
Puesto: Nombre: Apellidos: Club: Tiempo:

1:11:34BENJAMIN SONNTAG ALEMANIA1

1:12:01THOMAS SCHRENK ALEMANIA2

1:12:35MARC RHUE LIE3

1:16:14DANIEL ANTONIOLI ITALIA4

1:16:36JUAN CARLOS APILLUELO FERNANDEZ EXCELENT CENTER5

1:17:28ENEKO LLANOS BURGERA EXCELENT CENTER6

1:18:18FALK GÖPFERT ALEMANIA7
1:18:47WALTER POLLA ITALIA8

1:21:26IKER ROZAS OSINAGA UNIVERSIDAD PÚBLICA DE NA9

1:21:29SEBASTIÀ CATLLÀ FERNANDEZ P. C. BONAVISTA10

1:21:48VICTOR LOBO ESCOLAR STADIUM CASABLANCA-11

1:23:08XAVIER CADENA BROTO P. C. BONAVISTA12

1:25:28GUILLEN SANCHO TORRE CLUB P.C. BONAVISTA13

1:26:35NOEL MARCEN CINCA C.P.MAYENCOS-14
1:26:48JOSE ALBERTO GARCIA LOPEZ K3 J.LUCK15

1:27:15JOAN FREIXA EXCELENT CENTER16

1:28:03RICARDO MOYA DEL RIO TRIATLON CAMPOO17

1:28:17SERGIO M. GIMENO BLAS EXMO AYTO DE CALATAYUD18

1:28:33IBAI ROZAS OSINAGA UNIVERSIDAD PÚBLICA DE NA19

1:33:13IVO GRABMULLER REP. CHECA20

1:33:38PATXI JAVIER AZCARATE LASCURAIN T. CAMARGO21

1:35:05DANIEL GIL LAPLAZA C.P.MAYENCOS-22
1:36:23FRANCISCO JAVIER LACUE ASCASO C.P.MAYENCOS-23

1:36:41IMANOL MENDIKUTE ERAUSKIN TOLOSALDEKO TRIATLON TAL24

1:36:43GUILLERMO ABERASTURI GOIKOETXEA SVC- SEGURIDAD25

1:36:54JOSEP GRAS I VIVES P. C. BONAVISTA26

1:36:57ANTONIO-JOSE BLANCO GUTIERREZ SVC- SEGURIDAD27

1:37:41ARMANDO PIAZUELO PIQUER CLUB ATLETISME GAVA28

1:38:10PASCUAL PUYUELO DEL VAL C.P.MAYENCOS-29
1:38:14JOSE MUJIKA IZAGIRRE ANTZIZAR TRIATLON TALDEA30

1:38:26DANIEL CREMADES ARROYOS K3 J.LUCK31

1:38:28JONATHAN VALLADARES MOLINA C.N.SABADELL-32

1:38:52LUIS LOBO ESCOLAR STADIUM CASABLANCA-33

1:39:00DAVID ARANDA MAGALLON C.P.MAYENCOS-34

1:39:31AMANCIO DEL CASTILLO SERRANO FUJI REAL CANOE N.C.35

1:40:03LLUÍS BARTOLÓ I SIMÓN EXCELENT CENTER36

1:40:11ALEX SANZ GARROTE FUJI REAL CANOE N.C.37
1:40:22EMILIO LONGAS RIVAS STADIUM CASABLANCA-38

1:40:36ÁLVARO VELÁZQUEZ GUTÍERREZ FUJI REAL CANOE N.C.39

1:40:37CARLOS BALLESTERO BALLESTERO GETXO KIROL T.40

1:40:47JOAN DOMENECH VALOIX C.T.S.J.ABADESSES41

1:41:26ROBERTO CAMIRUAGA SANGRONIZ GETXO KIROL T.42

1:43:17RAMON HIGUERA GOMEZ A.D.TRIATLON CAMARGO-43

1:43:32CARLOS GRACIA LAZARO C.P.MAYENCOS-44
1:44:29XAVIER ZAPATER BARGUES C.N.SABADELL-45

1:45:25JORGE REY PLANA C.P.MAYENCOS-46

1:45:50ANTONIO JAVIER CASTRO ROMERO FUJI REAL CANOE N.C.47

1:46:41ANDEKA ZUBIAUR SOTO URDAITRI T.T.48

1:46:53JESUS MARIA ALZOLA AMUNDARAIN K3 J.LUCK49

1:47:28MIKEL DE LA PRESA UNANUE SVC- SEGURIDAD50

1:48:05FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ MOLERO A.D.ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALC51



1:48:26ANTONIO ALONSO RUIZ A.D.SAUNIER DUVAL-52

1:48:50JUAN CARLOS PEREZ GONZÁLEZ PILOÑA DEPORTE53

1:50:08JAIME BAUTISTA FERNANDEZ RABAGO A.D.SAUNIER DUVAL-54

1:50:21SANTIAGO TELLO RABAL C.P.MAYENCOS-55

1:50:38DANIEL SANCHEZ JIMENEZ AC ADNAMANTINA56

1:51:03SERGI BERMEJO BARNILS CLUB JUDO MOIA57

1:51:40JUAN LOPEZ VILAPLANA C.T.VALENCIA58

1:51:58XABIER GOMEZ SEDANO URDAITRI T.T.59
1:52:11OSCAR LADO FERNANDEZ C.T. DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS.60

1:54:18ALVARO ROLDAN ESCOLANO C.P.MAYENCOS-61

1:54:21JAVIER ESCRIBANO SANTAMARIA UNIVERSIDAD PUBLICA DE NA62

1:54:57OSKAR SALAZAR LOPEZ URDAITRI T.T.63

1:55:07LLUIS PONS I CASALS TOP  VICI EN BICI ESPORTS64

1:56:25TIMOTEO LOPEZ PINACHO ANDORRA65

1:58:09JAVIER VILLALON PANZANO A.D.ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALC66
1:59:58JESUS DEVAL DEL TORO C.T.VALENCIA67

2:00:11FERNANDO GARCIA AJA EXCELENT CENTER68

2:00:21JOSE RAMÓN GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ FUJI REAL CANOE N.C.69

2:01:13JOSE MANUEL JIMENEZ JIMENEZ INDEPENDIENTE70

2:05:04DANIEL PUERTA MORANTE C.T. DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS.71

2:05:14CRISTOBAL SANCHEZ JIMENEZ AC ADNAMANTINA72

2:05:23PERE ARENAS DELGADO CLUB JUDO MOIA73

2:05:40IÑAKI ARENAL GONZALEZ C.T. DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS.74
2:06:35TITO ROLDAN USERO A.SS.LIBERTO-TRIATLON-75

2:06:48BERNARDO JOSE BELLO SANCHEZ CLUB MONTAÑA PIRINEOS-76

2:10:16JORDI VILAJUANA CAMPRUBI EXCELENT CENTER77

2:12:13CASIMIRO SORIANO FRENICH C.P.MAYENCOS-78

2:15:33JAVIER PULIDO GONZALEZ C.T.DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS-79

2:15:39AITOR RUIZ DE ZARATE BARAHONA URDAITRI T.T.80

2:18:17JESUS MOLINA ALVAREZ FUJI REAL CANOE N.C.81
2:19:58PEDRO GALLEGO ALDAMA A.D.ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALC82

2:38:06JOSE CARRASCO MORENO CLUB ESPORTIU UNIVERSITAT83

 CATEGORIA: ABSOLUTA FEMENINA
Puesto: Nombre: Apellidos: Club: Tiempo:

1:24:00MARIANNE VLASFELD HOLANDA1

1:28:39SIGRID LANG ALEMANIA2

1:30:51KARIN MÖEBS SUIZA3

1:34:55STEFANIA BONAZZI ITALIA4

1:36:00FRIEDERIKE RUPP ALEMANIA5

1:37:28SARKA GRABMULLEROVA REP. CHECA6
1:41:34ANNA SERRA I SALAME K3 J.LUCK7

1:42:38ANA FOLKEGARD GARIN C.P.MAYENCOS-8

1:42:41INMACULADA PEREIRO GONZALEZ EXCELENT CENTER9

1:44:25NAIA ALZOLA AMEZUA K3 J.LUCK10

1:59:20ANE HERNANI SANTAMARIA K3 J.LUCK11

2:05:39MARIA TERESA MARTINEZ BAUTISTA FUJI REAL CANOE N.C.12

2:20:48CYNTHIA MARTINEZ IBERO UNIVERSIDAD PUBLICA DE NA13
2:29:29Mª CRISTINA MOROS APARICIO EXMO AYTO DE CALATAYUD14


